
Elementary School 
Welcome back ORA Elementary students! This year we have a variety of sports to add this 
school year: 
 
Contact Mr. Congress (acongress@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Basketball 
●​ T-Ball 
●​ NBA Math Hoops 

Contact Ms. LaCaze (jlacaze@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Cheer 

Contact Mr. Terry (eterry@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 
●​ Flag Football 

 
Contact Ms. Brooks (Sbrooks@oradistrict.org) if interested in: 

●​ Soccer 
 
 
Middle School 
Welcome back ORA Middle School Students! This year we have a variety of sports to add this 
school year: 
 
Contact Mr. Bell (dbell@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Esports 
●​ Flag Football 

Contact Ms. Smith (csmith@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Girls Basketball 

Contact Mr. Adams (nadams@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 
●​ Boys Basketball 

 
Contact Ms. Tyrus (ltyrus@oradistrict.org) if interested in: 

●​ Volleyball 
 
Contact Mr. Nelson (dnelson@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Cheer 
●​ Dance 
●​ Wrestling 

 
Contact Ms. Leonard (jleonard@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Girls Flag Football 
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High School  
Welcome back ORA High School Students! If you are interested in playing any sports this year 
there will be a short meeting right after school Tuesday in the Gym 3pm (ALL ATHLETES) and 
there will be a parent meeting Thursday after School 5pm. This year we have a variety of sports 
to add this school year: 
 
Contact Coach Reeves (rreeves@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Boys Cross Country 
●​ Girls Cross Country 
●​ Boys Basketball 

Contact Ms. Smith (csmith@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Girls Basketball 

Contact (Nadyahooks1@gmail.com) if you are interested in: 
●​ Dance 

 
Contact Ms. Tyrus (ltyrus@oradistrict.org) if interested in: 

●​ Volleyball 
 
Contact Mr. Nelson (dnelson@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Cheer 
●​ Wrestling 
●​ 3v3 League 
●​ Golf 
●​ Bowling 
●​ Powder Puff 

 
Contact Mr. Terry (eterry@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ JV Football 
 

Contact Mr. Williams (torrence.williams12345@gmail.com) if you are interested in: 
●​ Track 

 
Contact Coach Lenton (Coach9ine@gmail.com) if you are interested in: 

●​ Varsity Football 
 
Contact Mr. Lockhart (Clockhart@oradistrict.org) if you are interested in: 

●​ Esports 
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